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List of Provisionally Selected Candidates for Admission in MBA 

Program (Batch 2024-25) at Siddharth University, Kapilvastu, 

Siddharth Nagar, U.P. 272202 
 

1. List of Provisionally Selected candidates in the MBA program based on SUKAT 
2024 and CUET (PG)/CMAT/MAT under Unreserved Category 

Sr. no. Reg./App. No Candidates Name Father’s Name Category 

1 24251069 RAVI KUMAR MAURYA RAJENDRA PRASAD MAURYA OBC 

2 24250877 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA SERVJEET SHARMA OBC 

3 24250141 KHUSHI GUPTA PRADEEP KUMAR GUPTA GEN 

4 24250308 NIHAL PANDEY BRIJESH PANDEY GEN 

5 24250218 HARSH KUMAR MISHRA JITENDRA MISHRA GEN 

6 24251110 SACHIN GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA OBC 

7 24250608 VIVEK PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY GEN 

8 24250165 
BAIBHA BINDHYA KARAM 
MISHRA RAVINDRA NATH MISHRA GEN 

9 24250429 KM SHALINI SHUKLA GHANSHYAM SHUKLA GEN 

10 24240117 RUDRA PRATAP SHUKLA BRIJ KISHOR SHUKLA GEN 

11 24250219 ALOK MISHRA ISHTADEV MISHRA GEN 

12 24251328 SANDEEP SONI JWAHAR LAL VERMA OBC 

13 24240126 KHUSHI GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA OBC 

14 24251347 SHIV KUMAR VERMA JAWAHAR LAL VERMA OBC 

15 24251041 USHA JAISWAL GHANSHYAM JAISWAL OBC 

16 24251232 ADITYA JAISWAL SWAMINATH JAISWAL GEN 

17 24250550 ANOOP PANDEY SUBHASH CHAND PANDEY GEN 

18 24250885 KISHMAT SK MD SHAIKHBER HOSSAIN GEN 

19 24250221 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA TRILOKI PRASAD GUPTA OBC 

20 24250785 
RAM ASHISH KUMAR 
GUPTA GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA OBC 

21 24250153 MANISHA SINGH VISHWAKARMA SINGH OBC 

22 24250865 DILEEP KUMAR PRAHALAD KUMAR SC 

23 24240083 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA RAMASHANKAR VERMA OBC 

24 24251070 PRABHUVAN PATEL SATYANARAYAN PATEL OBC 

25 24251013 VIVEK PANDEY VINAY PANDEY GEN 

26 24251281 ZAMEERULLAH KHAN SAJEEMULLAH KHAN GEN 

27 24251153 AFSANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA GEN 

28 24251074 MUSKAN KAUSHAL MR VINOD KUMAR KAUSHAL OBC 

29 24250180 SHRADDHA PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY GEN 

30 24250950 HASINA KHATOON ABDUL MATIN SHAH GEN 
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2. Waiting List of the Provisionally Selected Candidates under Unreserved Category  
SR. NO. REG./APP. NO CANDIDATES NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY 

1 24250444 ANUSHTHA MISHRA SHAKTISHWARI GOPAL MISHRA GEN 

2 24250767 SURYANSH KASAUDHAN VIJAY KASAUDHAN GEN 

3 24240127 
ASHISH KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA 

SURENDRA PRASAD 
VISHWAKARMA OBC 

4 24250117 VIKAS MAURYA VINOD KUMAR MAURYA OBC 

5 24251597 RAJAT PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY GEN 

6 24251188 MAHESH KUMAR GUPTA SANTOSH KUMAR GUPA GEN 

7 24240050 PUNEEL KUMAR SHUKLA DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA GEN 

8 24250821 RAMAKANT RAJENDRA PRASAD SC 

9 24251254 BALRAM VARMA JAWAHAR LAL VARMA OBC 

10 24250575 RIYA PANDEY RAKESH PANDEY GEN 

11 24251160 MANISH MODANWAL UMESH MODANWAL OBC 

12 24250400 DEEPAK PANDEY PARSURAM PANDEY GEN 

13 24250226 ASHOK KUMAR BAUDDH MANIRAM BAUDDH SC 

14 24251491 RAJNI CHAURASIYA GAUTAM PRASAD GEN 

15 24250126 SHIVAKANT PANDEY BUDDHISAGAR PANDEY GEN 

16 24251154 SURAJ CHAUDHARY DEVTA DEEN CHAUDHARY SC 

17 24250852 AVADHESH SAHANI JAGDISH SAHANI OBC 

18 24250956 NIDHI AGRAHARI PHOOL CHANDRA AGRAHARI GEN 

19 24250260 ASHISH PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY GEN 

20 24251157 NEHA PASWAN RAMAKANT PASWAN SC 

21 24251103 JYOTI PANDEY BANSHIDHAR PANDEY GEN 

22 24251053 SHEETAL OMPRAKASH TRIPATHI GEN 

23 24240041 MOHAMMD AHMAD NIJAMUDDIN GEN 

24 24251400 JAMSHED ALAM LAL MOHAMMAD OBC 

25 24250443 ASTHA MISHRA SHAKTISHWARI GOPAL MISHRA GEN 

26 24251002 ANURAG KAR PATHAK DEVENDRA KAR PATHAK GEN 

27 24240047 KSHAMA TRIPATHI ASHWANI KUMAR TRIPATHI GEN 

28 24250738 ABHISHEK MISHRA SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA GEN 

29 24250905 ABHISHEK TIWARI VISHWAMBHAR TIWARI GEN 

30 24240026 SHAHJAD KHAN ABDUL KALEEM GEN 

31 24250922 CHANDRASEKHAR SHARMA SURESH KUMAR SHARMA GEN 

32 24250618 KM PRITI PANDEY RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY GEN 

33 24251324 SAKSHEE PATHAK VASHISHT MUNI PATHAK GEN 

34 24250150 SALMAN AHMAD SHABBEER AHMAD OBC 

35 24251017 VINAY PANDEY SHIVPUJAN PANDEY GEN 

36 24251473 SWATANTRA UPADHYAY CHANDRA KISHOR UPADHYAY GEN 

37 24250639 SONAM MISHRA SURENDRA KUMAR MISHRA GEN 

38 24251064 MUSKAN GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA OBC 

39 24250353 AKRITI SRIVSTAVA ATUL SRIVASTAVA GEN 

40 24250731 SHWETA SAHANI DHEERENDRA SAHANI OBC 

41 24250233 AJMAL HUSSAIN ANSARI TAFFZUL HUSSAIN ANSARI OBC 

42 24250211 AAKASH TRIPATHI ASHOK TRIPATHI GEN 
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3. List of Provisionally Selected Candidates under OBC (Non Creamy Layer) Category 
 

SR. NO. REG./APP. NO CANDIDATES NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY 

1 24251069 RAVI KUMAR MAURYA RAJENDRA PRASAD MAURYA OBC 

2 24250877 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA SERVJEET SHARMA OBC 

3 24251110 SACHIN GUPTA ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA OBC 

4 24251328 SANDEEP SONI JWAHAR LAL VERMA OBC 

5 24240126 KHUSHI GUPTA SANTOSH GUPTA OBC 

6 24251347 SHIV KUMAR VERMA JAWAHAR LAL VERMA OBC 

7 24251041 USHA JAISWAL GHANSHYAM JAISWAL OBC 

8 24250221 SANDEEP KUMAR GUPTA TRILOKI PRASAD GUPTA OBC 

9 24250785 
RAM ASHISH KUMAR 
GUPTA GOVIND PRASAD GUPTA OBC 

10 24250153 MANISHA SINGH VISHWAKARMA SINGH OBC 

11 24240083 DEEPAK KUMAR VERMA RAMASHANKAR VERMA OBC 

12 24251070 PRABHUVAN PATEL SATYANARAYAN PATEL OBC 

13 24251074 MUSKAN KAUSHAL MR VINOD KUMAR KAUSHAL OBC 

14 24240127 
ASHISH KUMAR 
VISHWAKARMA 

SURENDRA PRASAD 
VISHWAKARMA OBC 

15 24250117 VIKAS MAURYA VINOD KUMAR MAURYA OBC 

16 24251254 BALRAM VARMA JAWAHAR LAL VARMA OBC 

 
 
4. Waiting List of the Provisionally Selected Candidates under OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
Category 
 

SR. NO. REG./APP. NO CANDIDATES NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY 

1 24251160 MANISH MODANWAL UMESH MODANWAL OBC 

2 24250852 AVADHESH SAHANI JAGDISH SAHANI OBC 

3 24251400 JAMSHED ALAM LAL MOHAMMAD OBC 

4 24250150 SALMAN AHMAD SHABBEER AHMAD OBC 

5 24251064 MUSKAN GUPTA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA OBC 

6 24250731 SHWETA SAHANI DHEERENDRA SAHANI OBC 

7 24250233 AJMAL HUSSAIN ANSARI TAFFZUL HUSSAIN ANSARI OBC 

 
 
5. List of Provisionally Selected Candidates under SC/ST Category 
 

SR. NO. REG./APP. NO CANDIDATES NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY 

1 24250865 DILEEP KUMAR PRAHALAD KUMAR SC 

2 24250821 RAMAKANT RAJENDRA PRASAD SC 

3 24250226 ASHOK KUMAR BAUDDH MANIRAM BAUDDH SC 

4 24251154 SURAJ CHAUDHARY DEVTA DEEN CHAUDHARY SC 

5 24251157 NEHA PASWAN RAMAKANT PASWAN SC 
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6. List of Provisionally Selected Candidates under EWS category 
 

SR. NO. REG./APP. NO CANDIDATES NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY 

1 24250165 
BAIBHA BINDHYA 
KARAM MISHRA RAVINDRA NATH MISHRA GEN 

2 24251013 VIVEK PANDEY VINAY PANDEY GEN 

3 24251153 AFSANA KHATOON MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA GEN 

4 24250180 SHRADDHA PANDEY SANTOSH KUMAR PANDEY GEN 

5 24251597 RAJAT PANDEY RAJESH PANDEY GEN 

 
6. Waiting List of the Provisionally Selected Candidates under EWS category 
 

SR. NO. REG./APP. NO CANDIDATES NAME FATHER’S NAME CATEGORY 

1 24250260 ASHISH PANDEY MANOJ KUMAR PANDEY GEN 

2 24240041 MOHAMMD AHMAD NIJAMUDDIN GEN 

3 24251002 
ANURAG KAR 
PATHAK DEVENDRA KAR PATHAK GEN 

4 24240026 SHAHJAD KHAN ABDUL KALEEM GEN 

 
  

 

       

      

 


